ROCK DRILLING TOOLS
www.monark-no.com   tel: +47 33095000   info@monark-no.com
Contents
            Page
History           3
Technical information Button bits       4
Warranty           5
Plug hole drills           6-7

1600mm 5,24ft 4,46° 5,3kg 0714 1600-4,46°
1830mm 6,00ft 4,46° 5,9kg 0714 1830-4,46°
1980mm 6,49ft 4,46° 6,3kg 0714 1980-4,46°
2440mm 8,00ft 4,46° 7,7kg 0714 2440-4,46°
3050mm 10,00ft 4,46° 9,6kg 0714 3050-4,46°
3200mm 10,49ft 4,46° 10,1kg 0714 3200-4,46°
3660mm 12,00ft 4,46° 11,5kg 0714 3660-4,46°
4000mm 13,12ft 4,46° 12,5kg 0714 4000-4,46°
4800mm 15,74ft 4,46° 14,9kg 0714 4800-4,46°
5485mm 18,00ft 4,46° 17,4kg 0714 5485-4,46°
5600mm 18,37ft 4,46° 17,8kg 0714 5600-4,46°
6400mm 21,00ft 4,46° 19,7kg 0714 6400-4,46°
7200mm 23,62ft 4,46° 22,1kg 0714 7200-4,46°
7315mm 24,00ft 4,46° 22,4kg 0714 7315-4,46°
DIA MM GAUGE CARBIDE FACE CARBIDE FACE FLUSHING SIDE FLUSHING PART
33 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 446D33-8
33 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 446D33-7
35 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 446D35-8
38 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 446D38-8
41 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 446D41-8
41 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 446D41-7
Tapered rods 22x108mm and bits 7°
Length mm Length ft Degrees Weight Part number
400mm 1,31ft 7° 1,7kg 0714 0400-7°
610mm 2,00ft 7° 2,3kg 0714 0610-7°
800mm 2,62ft 7° 2,9kg 0714 0800-7°
1220mm 4,00ft 7° 4,1kg 0714 1220-7°
1600mm 5,24ft 7° 5,3kg 0714 1600-7°
1830mm 6,00ft 7° 5,9kg 0714 1830-7°
1980mm 6,49ft 7° 6,3kg 0714 1980-7°
2440mm 8,00ft 7° 7,7kg 0714 2440-7°
3050mm 10,00ft 7° 9,6kg 0714 3050-7°
3200mm 10,49ft 7° 10,1kg 0714 3200-7°
3660mm 12,00ft 7° 11,5kg 0714 3660-7°
4000mm 13,12ft 7° 12,5kg 0714 4000-7°
4800mm 15,74ft 7° 14,9kg 0714 4800-7°
5485mm 18,00ft 7° 17,4kg 0714 5485-7°
5600mm 18,37ft 7° 17,8kg 0714 5600-7°
6400mm 21,00ft 7° 19,7kg 0714 6400-7°
7200mm 23,62ft 7° 22,1kg 0714 7200-7°
7315mm 24,00ft 7° 22,4kg 0714 7315-7°
DIA MM GAUGE CARBIDE FACE CARBIDE FACE FLUSHING SIDE FLUSHING PART
33 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 7D33-8
33 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 7D33-7
35 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 7D35-8
38 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 7D38-8
41 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 7D41-8
41 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 7D41-7
Tapered rods 22x108mm and bits 11°
Length mm Length ft Degrees Weight Part number
400mm 1,31ft 11° 1,7kg 0714 0400-11°
610mm 2,00ft 11° 2,3kg 0714 0610-11°
800mm 2,62ft 11° 2,9kg 0714 0800-11°
915mm 3,00ft 11° 3.45kg 0714 0915-11°
1220mm 4,00ft 11° 4,1kg 0714 1220-11°
1600mm 5,24ft 11° 5,3kg 0714 1600-11°
1830mm 6,00ft 11° 5,9kg 0714 1830-11°
1980mm 6,49ft 11° 6,3kg 0714 1980-11°
2440mm 8,00ft 11° 7,7kg 0714 2440-11°
3050mm 10,00ft 11° 9,6kg 0714 3050-11°
3200mm 10,49ft 11° 10,1kg 0714 3200-11°
3660mm 12,00ft 11° 11,5kg 0714 3660-11°
4000mm 13,12ft 11° 12,5kg 0714 4000-11°
4800mm 15,74ft 11° 14,9kg 0714 4800-11°
5485mm 18,00ft 11° 17,4kg 0714 5485-11°
5600mm 18,37ft 11° 17,8kg 0714 5600-11°
6400mm 21,00ft 11° 19,7kg 0714 6400-11°
7200mm 23,62ft 11° 22,1kg 0714 7200-11°
7315mm 24,00ft 11° 22,4kg 0714 7315-11°
DIA MM GAUGE CARBIDE FACE CARBIDE FACE FLUSHING SIDE FLUSHING PART
33 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 11D33-8
33 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 11D33-7
35 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 11D35-8
38 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 11D38-8
38 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 11D38-7
41 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 11D41-8
41 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 11D41-7
Tapered rods 22x108mm and bits 12°
Length mm Length ft Degrees Weight Part number
400mm 1,31ft 12° 1,7kg 0714 0400-12°
610mm 2,00ft 12° 2,3kg 0714 0610-12°
800mm 2,62ft 12° 2,9kg 0714 0800-12°
915mm 3,00ft 12° 3.45kg 0714 0915-12°
1220mm 4,00ft 12° 4,1kg 0714 1220-12°
1600mm 5,24ft 12° 5,3kg 0714 1600-12°
1830mm 6,00ft 12° 5,9kg 0714 1830-12°
1980mm 6,49ft 12° 6,3kg 0714 1980-12°
2440mm 8,00ft 12° 7,7kg 0714 2440-12°
3050mm 10,00ft 12° 9,6kg 0714 3050-12°
3200mm 10,49ft 12° 10,1kg 0714 3200-12°
3660mm 12,00ft 12° 11,5kg 0714 3660-12°
4000mm 13,12ft 12° 12,5kg 0714 4000-12°
4800mm 15,74ft 12° 14,9kg 0714 4800-12°
5485mm 18,00ft 12° 17,4kg 0714 5485-12°
5600mm 18,37ft 12° 17,8kg 0714 5600-12°
6400mm 21,00ft 12° 19,7kg 0714 6400-12°
7200mm 23,62ft 12° 22,1kg 0714 7200-12°
7315mm 24,00ft 12° 22,4kg 0714 7315-12°
Tapered bits 12°
DIA MM GAUGE CARBIDE FACE CARBIDE FACE FLUSHING SIDE FLUSHING PART
32 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D32-8
32 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D32-7
33 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D33-8
33 5 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D33-7
35 6 X 7MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D35-8
38 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D38-8
38 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D38-7
41 6 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 2 X 5MM 1 X 5MM 12D41-8
41 5 X 9MM 2 X 7MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D41-7
45 6 X 9MM 2 X 8MM  2 X5MM 1 X 5MM 12D45-8
45 5 X 9MM 2 X 8MM 1 X 5MM 2 X 5MM 12D45-7
Tapered rods 25x108mm and bits 7°
Length
mm
Length ft Degrees Kg Part number

Length mm Length ft Thread Kg Part number
250mm 0,80ft R32 1,4kg 0714 0250 R32
400mm 1,31ft R32 1,8kg 0714 0400 R32
800mm 2,62ft R32 3,0kg 0714 0800 R32
1600mm 5,24ft R32 5,4kg 0714 1600 R32
1830mm 6,00ft R32 6,3kg 0714 1830 R32
1980mm 6,49ft R32 6,7kg 0714 1980 R32
2400mm 7,87ft R32 7,8kg 0714 2400 R32
2440mm 8,00ft R32 8,1kg 0714 2440 R32
3050mm 10,00ft R32 9,9kg 0714 3050 R32
3200mm 10,49ft R32 10,5kg 0714 3200 R32
3600mm 11,81ft R32 11,6kg 0714 3600 R32
4000mm 13,12ft R32 12,6kg 0714 4000 R32
TUNNELLING AND DRIFTING
Rods R32/R25 HEX 25 BODY EFF. LENGTH PART
2020mm DR3225-2020-H25
2480mm DR3225-2480-H25
2900mm DR3225-2900-H25
3090mm DR3225-3090-H25
3700mm DR3225-3700-H25
4300mm DR3225-4300-H25
5525mm DR3225-5525-H25
COUPLINGS
DIA (mm) LENGTH DESCR PART
45 159 R32 SB CPL CPLR32-45
55 175 R32 SB CPL CPLR32-55
Rods R32/R28 HEX 28 BODY EFF. LENGTH PART
2480mm DR3228-2480-H28
2785mm DR3228-2785-H28
3090mm DR3228-3090-H28
3700mm DR3228-3700-H28
4300mm DR3228-4300-H28
5525mm DR3228-5525-H28
TUNNELLING AND DRIFTING
BUTTON BITS R25 DIA
.
GAUGE

48 6 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 2 x 6mm 35 25R48NF8
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
38 6 x 8mm 3 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 25R38NG
45 6 x 9mm 3 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 25R45NG
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 25R48NG
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 25R51NG
TUNNELLING AND DRIFTING
BUTTON BITS R28 DIA
.
GAUGE

48 6 x 10mm 2 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 2 x 6mm 35 28R48NF8
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
38 6 x 8mm 3 x 7mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 28R38NG
45 6 x 9mm 3 x 8mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 28R45NG
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 28R48NG
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 28R51NG
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
45 6 x 9mm 3 x 8mm - 3 x 5mm 35 28R45RD
TUNNELLING AND DRIFTING
Rods R38/R32 HEX 32mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3090mm DR3832-3090-H32
3700mm DR3832-3700-H32
4300mm DR3832-4300-H32
4915mm DR3832-4915-H32
5525mm DR3832-5525-H32
Rods T38/R32 HEX 32mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3090mm DRT3832-3090-H32
3700mm DRT3832-3700-H32
4300mm DRT3832-4300-H32
4915mm DRT3832-4915-H32
5525mm DRT3832-5525-H32
Rods R38/R32 HEX 35mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3090mm DR3832-3090-H35
3700mm DR3832-3700-H35
4300mm DR3832-4300-H35
4915mm DR3832-4915-H35
5525mm DR3832-5525-H35
Rods T38/R32 HEX 35mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3090mm DRT3832-3090-H35
3700mm DRT3832-3700-H35
4300mm DRT3832-4300-H35
4915mm DRT3832-4915-H35
5525mm DRT3832-5525-H35
TUNNELLING AND DRIFTING
Rods T38F/R32M HEX 35mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3100mm MF3832-3100-H35
3700mm MF3832-3700-H35
4305mm MF3832-4305-H35
4915mm MF3832-4915-H35
5525mm MF3832-5525-H35
Rods T38/R32 ROUND 39mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3100mm DRT3832-3100-39
3700mm DRT3832-3700-39
4305mm DRT3832-4305-39
4915mm DRT3832-4915-39
5525mm DRT3832-5525-39
6440mm DRT3832-6440-39
Rods T38F/R32M ROUND 39mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3100mm MF3832-3100-39
3700mm MF3832-3700-39
4305mm MF3832-4305-39
4915mm MF3832-4915-39
5525mm MF3832-5525-39
6440mm MF3832-6440-39
DIA (mm) LENGTH DESCR PART
55 175 R38 SB CPL CPLR38-55
55 190 R38 SB CPL CPLT38-55
COUPLINGS
TUNNELLING AND DRIFTING
BUTTON BITS R32 DIA
.

43 6 x 9mm 2 x 8mm 1 x 5mm 2 x 5mm 35 32R43NF8
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
45 6 x 9mm 3 x 8mm 1 x 5mm 3 x 5mm 35 32R45NG
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 32R48ND
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 32R51ND
64 6 x 11mm 3 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 32R64ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm - 3 x 5mm 35 32R48RD
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm - 3 x 5mm 35 32R51RD
64 6 x 11mm 3 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 32R64RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE

64 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 2 x 9mm 35 32R64NF
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUS.
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R89REA
102 14 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R102REA
115 14 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R115REA
127 14 x 14mm 3 x 10mm -  2 x 10mm 35 32R127REA
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE

76 6 x 12mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 32R76NF
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUS.
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 12mm 6 x 12mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R89DOM
102 8 x 12mm 8 x 12mm - 2 x 10mm 35 32R102DOM
TUNNELLING AND DRIFTING
Rods R38/R35 HEX 35mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3700mm DR3832-3700-H35
4305mm DR3832-4305-H35
4915mm DR3832-4915-H35
5525mm DR3832-5525-H35
6440mm DR3832-6440-H35
EFF. LENGTH PART
3700mm DRT3832-3700-H35
4305mm DRT3832-4305-H35
4915mm DRT3832-4915-H35
5525mm DRT3832-5525-H35
6440mm DRT3832-6440-H35
Rods T38/R35 HEX 35mm
Rods T38F/R35M HEX 35mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3700mm MF3832-3700-H35
4305mm MF3832-4305-H35
4915mm MF3832-4915-H35
5525mm MF3832-5525-H35
6440mm MF3832-6440-H35
Rods T38/R35 ROUND 39mm EFF. LENGTH PART
4305mm DR3832-4305-39
4915mm DR3832-4915-39
5525mm DR3832-5525-39
6440mm DR3832-6440-39
Rods T38F/R35M ROUND 39mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3700mm MF3832-3700-39
4305mm MF3832-4305-39
4915mm MF3832-4915-39
5525mm MF3832-5525-39
6440mm MF3832-6440-39
TUNNELLING AND DRIFTING
BUTTON BITS R35
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
48 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 35R48ND
51 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm 1 x 6mm 3 x 5mm 35 35R51ND
64 6 x 11mm 3 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 35R64ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUS.
FACE
FLUS-
HING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R89REA
102 14 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R102REA
115 14 x 12mm 3 x 10mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R115REA
127 14 x 14mm 3 x 10mm -  2 x 10mm 35 35R127REA
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUS.
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 12mm 6 x 12mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R89DOM
102 8 x 12mm 8 x 12mm - 2 x 10mm 35 35R102DOM
EXTENSION DRILLING
Rods R25 HEX 25mm EFF. LENGTH PART
610mm H25 R25 610
915mm H25 R25 915
1220mm H25 R25 1220
1525mm H25 R25 1525
1830mm H25 R25 1830
2430mm H25 R25 2430
3050mm H25 R25 3050
3660mm H25 R25 3660
COUPLINGS
DIA (mm) LENGTH DESCR PART
35 149 R25 SB CPL CPLR25-35
EXTENSION DRILLING
BUTTON BITS R25 DIA
.
GAUGE

GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
45 6 x 9mm 3 x 8mm - 3 x 5mm 35 28R45RD
EXTENSION DRILLING
Rods R32 ROUND 32mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm EX3232-1220-32
1525mm EX3232-1525-32
1830mm EX3232-1830-32
2430mm EX3232-2430-32
3050mm EX3232-3050-32
3660mm EX3232-3660-32
COUPLINGS
DIA (mm) LENGTH DESCR PART
45 159 R32 SB CPL CPLR32-45
MF rods R32 ROUND 32mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm MF3232-1220-32
1525mm MF3232-1525-32
1830mm MF3232-1830-32
2430mm MF3232-2430-32
3050mm MF3232-3050-32
3660mm MF3232-3660-32
4270mm MF3232-4270-32
MF GUIDE RODS R32 ROUND 44mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3050mm MF3232-3050-44
3660mm MF3232-3660-44
4270mm MF3232-4270-44
EXTENSION DRILLING
BUTTON BITS R32 DIA
.
GAUGE

GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
76 6 x 12mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 32R76NF
EXTENSION DRILLING
RODS T38 HEX 32mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3050mm EX3838-3050-32
3660mm EX3838-3660-32
4270mm EX3838-4270-32
RODS T38 ROUND 39mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm EX3838-1220-39
1525mm EX3838-1525-39
1830mm EX3838-1830-39
2430mm EX3838-2430-39
3050mm EX3838-3050-39
3660mm EX3838-3660-39
4270mm EX3838-4270-39
4905mm EX3838-4905-39
MF RODS T38 ROUND 39mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm MF3838-1220-39
1525mm MF3838-1525-39
1830mm MF3838-1830-39
2430mm MF3838-2430-39
3050mm MF3838-3050-39
3660mm MF3838-3660-39
4270mm MF3838-4270-39
4905mm MF3838-4905-39
MF GUIDE RODS T38 ROUND 55mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm MF3838-1220-55
1525mm MF3838-1525-55
1830mm MF3838-1830-55
2430mm MF3838-2430-55
3050mm MF3838-3050-55
COUPLINGS
DIA (mm) LENGTH DESCR PART
55 190 T38 SB CPL CPLT38-55
EXTENSION DRILLING
BUTTON BITS T38
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
54 6 x 10mm 3 x 9mm - 3 x 6mm 35 38T54RG
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
64 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 2 x 9mm 35 38T64NF
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
76 6 x 12mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 38T76NF
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
64 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm,
1 x 8mm
- 4 x 8mm 35 38T64ND
70 8 x 11mm 5 x 10mm - 4 x 7mm 35 38T70ND
76 8 x 12mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T76ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
64 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm,
1 x 8mm
- 4 x 8mm 35 38T64RD
70 8 x 11mm 5 x 10mm - 4 x 7mm 35 38T70RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
76 8 x 12mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T76RD
EXTENSION DRILLING
BUTTON BITS T38
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T89ND
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 38T102ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T89RD
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 38T102RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 38T102NF
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 38T102NG
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
83 8 x 13mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 38T83RD
EXTENSION DRILLING
RODS T45 HEX 38mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3050mm EX4545-3050-38
3660mm EX4545-3660-38
4270mm EX4545-4270-38
RODS T45ROUND 45mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm EX4545-1220-45
1525mm EX4545-1525-45
1830mm EX4545-1830-45
2430mm EX4545-2430-45
3050mm EX4545-3050-45
3660mm EX4545-3660-45
4270mm EX4545-4270-45
4905mm EX4545-4905-45
MF RODS T45 ROUND 45mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm MF4545-1220-45
1525mm MF4545-1525-45
1830mm MF4545-1830-45
2430mm MF4545-2430-45
3050mm MF4545-3050-45
3660mm MF4545-3660-45
4270mm MF4545-4270-45
4905mm MF4545-4905-45
MF GUIDE RODS T38 ROUND 64mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm MF4545-1220-64
1525mm MF4545-1525-64
1830mm MF4545-1830-64
2430mm MF4545-2430-64
3050mm MF4545-3050-64
COUPLINGS
DIA (mm) LENGTH DESCR PART
63 207 T45 SB
CPL
CPLT45-63
EXTENSION DRILLING
BUTTON BITS T45
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
66 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm,
1 x 8mm
- 4 x 8mm 35 45T66ND
70 8 x 11mm 5 x 10mm - 4 x 7mm 35 45T70ND
76 8 x 12mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T76ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
76 6 x 12mm 4 x 10mm 1 x 7mm 3 x 8mm 35 45T76NF
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
66 8 x 10mm 4 x 10mm,
1 x 8mm
- 4 x 8mm 35 45T66RD
70 8 x 11mm 5 x 10mm - 4 x 7mm 35 45T70RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
76 8 x 12mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T76RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
83 8 x 13mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T83RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T89ND
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 45T102ND
EXTENSION DRILLING
BUTTON BITS T45
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 45T102NF
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUS.
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 45T102NG
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUS.
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 45T115RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 45T115ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 45T89RD
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 45T102RD
DIA. GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 45T127RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 45T127ND
EXTENSION DRILLING
RODS T51ROUND 51mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm EX5151-1220-51
1525mm EX5151-1525-51
1830mm EX5151-1830-51
2430mm EX5151-2430-51
3050mm EX5151-3050-51
3660mm EX5151-3660-51
4270mm EX5151-4270-51
4905mm EX5151-4905-51
MF RODS T51 ROUND 51mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm MF5151-1220-51
1525mm MF5151-1525-51
1830mm MF5151-1830-51
2430mm MF5151-2430-51
3050mm MF5151-3050-51
3660mm MF5151-3660-51
4270mm MF5151-4270-51
4905mm MF5151-4905-51
MF GUIDE RODS T51 ROUND 76mm EFF. LENGTH PART
1220mm MF5151-1220-76
1525mm MF5151-1525-76
1830mm MF5151-1830-76
2430mm MF5151-2430-76
3050mm MF5151-3050-76
COUPLINGS
DIA (mm) LENGTH DESCR PART
72 234 T51 SB CPL CPLT51-72
EXTENSION DRILLING
BUTTON BITS T51
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 51T89ND
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 51T102ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
89 8 x 13mm 6 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 51T89RD
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 51T102RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 51T102NF
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
102 9 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 3 x 12mm 40 51T102NG
DIA. GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 51T115RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 51T115ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
83 8 x 13mm 5 x 11mm - 4 x 8mm 35 51T83RD
EXTENSION DRILLING
BUTTON BITS T51
DIA. GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 51T127RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 51T127ND
EXTENSION DRILLING
MF RODS T60 ROUND 60mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3050mm MF6060-3050-60
3660mm MF6060-3660-60
4270mm MF6060-4270-60
4905mm MF6060-4905-60
MF GUIDE RODS T60 ROUND  EFF. LENGTH PART
3660mm MF6060-3660-G
4270mm MF6060-4270-G
MF RODS MT60 ROUND 82mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3050mm MT6060-3050-82
3660mm MT6060-3660-82
4270mm MT6060-4270-82
4905mm MT6060-4905-82
MF RODS MT60 ROUND 85mm EFF. LENGTH PART
3050mm MT6060-3050-85
3660mm MT6060-3660-85
4270mm MT6060-4270-85
4905mm MT6060-4905-85
MF GUIDE RODS MT60 ROUND 87mm
4265mm MT6060-4270-G
EXTENSION DRILLING
BUTTON BITS MT60
DIA. GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUS.
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 60MT127RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
127 10 x 14nn 9 x 14mm - 5 x 11mm 35 60MT127ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 60MT102ND
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
102 8 x 14mm 6 x 12mm - 4 x 9mm 35 60MT102RD
DIA. GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUSHING
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 60MT115RD
DIA
.
GAUGE
CARBIDE
FRONT
CARBIDE
SIDE
FLUS.
FACE
FLUSHING
GAUGE
ANGLE
PART
NUMBER
115 8 x 14nn 4 x 14mm - 4 x 11mm 35 60MT115ND
SHANK ADAPTORS
ATLAS COPCO
THREAD DESCRIPTION LENGTH
T38 A/C BBE57,MONT H100  537